Bellekler

Uriin

16GB DDR4 2400Mhz SODIMM 1.2V HLV-
SOPC19200D4/16G HI-LEVEL

16GB KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-16G
HI-LEVEL 1x16G

16GB DDR4 3600MhzCL17 DIMM
KF436C17BBK2/16TR KINGSTON BEAST
SOGUTUCULU

16GB DDR4 CL17 3600MHz KF436C17BB2AK2/16TR
KINGSTON RGB 2x8

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 16GB 1x16GB
3600Mhz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(AH4U16G36C2527GAA-1)

Team T-Force Delta RGB Black 16GB 2x8GB
3600MHz CL18 DDR4 Gaming Ram
(TF3D416G3600HC183DCO1)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16GB 2x8GB 3600Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-2)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz SODIMM 1.35V HLV-
SOPC28800D4/16G

Apacer NOX 16GB 2x8GB 3600MHz CL18 DDR4
Gaming RAM (AH4U16G36C25YMBAA-2)

Apacer Panther RGB 16GB 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40
DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5329BAA-1)

Apacer Panther-Golden 16 GB 1x16GB 3600 Mhz
CL18 DDR4 Gaming RAM
(AH4U16G36C25Y7GAA-1)

Apacer Panther 16B 1x16GB 6200MHz CL40 DDR5
Gaming Ram (AH5U16G62C5327BAA-1)

Marka

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Hilevel

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

72,45 USD

103,95

usb

44,10 USD

49,61 USD

50,40 USD

51,45 USD

54,60 USD

62,90 USD

63,00 USD

64,99 USD



Apacer Panther 16GB 1x16GB 6400MHz CL32 Apacer 0 66,04 USD
| A DDR5 Gaming Ram (AH5U16G64C5527BAA-1)

16GB DDR4 3600Mhz CL18 DIMM KF436C18BB/16TR Kingston 0 73,50 USD

m KINGSTON 1x16G



